FFICIAL RESULT
© 5.(%;ater|naS l\%amslrva (ITA)

National Junior Championships - Men's Slalom

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUI or SULLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

A~ w0 N
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

152
148
154
150
145
157
141
155
171
160
156
159
143
158
164
170
179
177
185
175
167
194
208
189
183
214
213

6293312
6292768
6293200
6293164
6292938
6292786
6292795
6292868
6292890
6293302
6292776
6292953
6292903
6292837
6293272
6292916
6292839
6293115
6292974
6293175
6292799
6293104
6292845
6293198
6293313

780023
6292856

1972,1975 or 1980-1985

HOFER Damian
CANZIO Pietro
NARDI Tommaso
FRANZOSO Matteo
TEDDE Michael
ZAMPOLINI Andrea
PRADAL Matteo
PFEIFER Manuel
OBERHAMMER Matthias
CORDONE Stefano
GENTILLI Francesco
NARDELLI Martin
AVALLONE Benedetto
VAN LOON Patrick
ZAZZARO Giovanni
ALLEMAND Daniel
ZOTTA Giovanni

DE ZAN Diego
SALINI Alessandro
PRANTL Manuel
SALVATONI Matteo
LUPOTTO Edoardo
MOSER Michael
PERATHONER Pauli
LOCHMANN Simon
DRUKAROV Andrej
SUMMERER Manuel

1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
ITA

40.29
40.16
40.91
40.60
40.40
41.72
40.61
41.52
41.89
41.57
41.48
41.93
41.61
4210
41.61
42.93
43.17
42.67
43.19
43.43
43.27
43.49
43.58
43.67
43.66
44.60
44 .33

42 86
4329
42.89
4373
44,07
42 81
44.06
43.39
43.10
4348
4365
43.44
43.80
4355
4414
42.99
42.98
43.74
4377
4356
4378
44.00
4413
4545
4557
45.01
4529

19.03.2016

Race codex : 1653
Valid for FIS Points : YES

1:23.15
1:23.45
1:23.80
1:24.33
1:24.47
1:24.53
1:24.67
1:24.91
1:24.99
1:25.05
1:25.13
1:25.37
1:25.41
1:25.65
1:25.75
1:25.92
1:26.15
1:26.41
1:26.96
1:26.99
1:27.05
1:27.49
1:27.71
1:29.12
1:29.23
1:29.61
1:29.62

+0.30
+0.65
+1.18
+1.32
+1.38
+1.52
+1.76
+1.84
+1.90
+1.98
+2.22
+2.26
+2.50
+2.60
+2.77
+3.00
+3.26
+3.81
+3.84
+3.90
+4.34
+4.56
+5.97
+6.08
+6.46
+6.47

33.35
35.95
38.98
43.57
4478
45.30
46.51
48.59
49.28
49.80
50.49
52.57
52.92
55.00
55.86
57.34
59.33
61.58
66.34
66.60
67.12
70.93
72.84
85.04
86.00
89.29
89.37



28 203 6293120

29 202 6293353
30 198 6293212
31 227 6292922
32 200 6293023
33 207 6292970
34 219 6292929
35 243 54476
36 188 6292790

37 244 6293222

38 235 6293014

39 246 6292876

40 247 6293182
41 242 6292815
42 254 6293163
43 260 6293165
44 248 6292925
45 220 6293039
Disqualified 2nd run
178 6292844
144 6293171
Did not start 1st run
252 6292904
192 6300612
186 6292866
172 6292905
146 = 6292980
Did not finish 2nd run
266 6293114
265 6293160
262 6292831
259 6293249
241 6292860
232 6293248
226 6293265
225 6293282

223 6293197

PEDRONCELLI Matteo
SCARABOSIO Alvise
CANCLINI Tommaso
MOTTES Mattia
VITALE Francesco
MODANESI Andrea
VALLORY Federico
AMORT Christoph
KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
PRINCIOTTA Giorgio

TENDI COBIANCHI
Alessandro

GIOVANNELLI Edoardo

MEZZATESTA Leonardo

BIZZETI Cosimo
DUO Matteo
BIANCHI Mauro
BACCON Christian

PERONA Alberto

AICHNER Franz

VINATZER Alex

DE NICOLA Andrea
MIYATA Sena
GAFRILLER Paul
BONARDI Alessio

MITTERMAIR Hugo

ZANASI Francesco
CIRILLI Umberto
REGAZZONI Marco
REMOLIF Simone
GORI Pietro
GRIMALDI Alberto
CHELLER Alessio
RONCHI Giorgio

MORODER Johannes

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

1998

1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998

1998
1999

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

44.69
44.99
44.23
45.08
44.85
45.01
45.34
45.76
45.37
46.11

45.78

46.11
46.35
46.30
46.46
47.93
47.90
45.71

45.37
45.21
46.04
45.22
45.82
45.81
46.19
45.78
46.24
46.92

47.31

47.10
47.37
48.03
48.25
47.63
48.60
53.46

1:30.06
1:30.20
1:30.27
1:30.30
1:30.67
1:30.82
1:31.53
1:31.54
1:31.61
1:33.03

1:33.09

1:33.21
1:33.72
1:34.33
1:34.71
1:35.56
1:36.50
1:39.17

+6.91
+7.05
+7.12
+7.15
+7.52
+7.67
+8.38
+8.39
+8.46
+9.88

+9.94

+10.06
+10.57
+11.18
+11.56
+12.41
+13.35
+16.02

93.18
94 .40
95.00
95.26
98.47
99.76
105.91
106.00
106.61
118.90

119.42

120.46
124 .88
130.16
133.45
140.81
148.95
172.07



210
204
201
197
191
184
181
176
166
165
153
151

6292777
6293099
6292955
6292945
6292946
6292918
6292943
6292846
6292838
6292803
6292852
6292887

Did not finish 1st run

269
268
267
264
263
261
258
257
256
255
253
251
250
249
245
240
239
238
237

236

234
233
231
230

6293128
6293166
6293116
6292879
6293047
6293037
6293310
6292932
6292950
6292864
6293100
6293004
6292857
6293043
6292888
6293316
6292942
6293240
6292901

6293327

6293122
6293264
6293325
6292804

DATI Matteo
BENETTON Stefano
GIORDANO Lorenzo
BALLERINI Matteo
MARTELLI Federico
TANZI Andrea

SALVI Mauro
STAFFLER Gabriel
VIGNOLA Marco

GALDIOLO Francesco

MITTERRUTZNER Max

MOLING Samuel

MADDII Andrea

CORRADI Pierluigi

MADDALUNO Edoardo

GRASSI Andrea
PESSION Thomas
BIAGIOLI Filippo
LORENZINI Gabriele
VERTEMATI Davide
VALSECCHI Angelo
LO COCO Michele
LONGHI Filippo
CASEROTTI Stefano
AMIDEI Leonardo
SAVIANE Davide
GILLI Francesco
FAUSONE Filippo
ZANINI Luca
RESINELLI Luca

NAVA Francesco

MAIRVONGRASPEINTEN

Andreas

SAMBUGARO Andrea

MOLIGNONI Kevin
CAREDDU Emanuele
TOFFOLUTTI Piero

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998

1999

1999
1999
1999
1998

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



229
228
224
222
221
218
217
216
215
212
21
209
206
205
199
196
195
193
190
187
182
180
174
173
169
168
163
162
161
149
147
142

6292833
6293333
6293012
6292872
6292976
6292910
6292772
6293260
6293285
6292769
6292855
6292992
6292782
6292994
6293232
6292824
6292843
6292892
6292783
6293183
6300453
6292826
6292784
6293177
6292978
6293199
6293252
6292771
6293279
6292765
6292895
6292914

CANTELE Riccardo
BELLANTE Manuel
FIORE Marco

REVIL Patrice

DI MATTEO Alessandro
NARDO Alessio
TAGLIAPIETRA Matteo
MAZZOCCO Nicolo
STAFFLER Juri
CASTELLOTTI Matteo
SEPPI Alessandro

DALL AGNOL Francesco

SIRONI Mauro
GHIRELLI Matteo
GATTO Francesco
FERROD Jean Claude
OBERHAUSER Martin
CHIECA Alessandro
MOLTENI Nicolo
PELLISSIER Nicholas
NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
SARTORI Andrea
MENCACCINI Lorenzo
FILIPPI Davide

POLIG Fabian

CASON Mattia
KASTLUNGER Tobias
SCALET Matteo
BARUFFALDI Davide
TARANZANO Luca
CANCLINI Fabiano

CANINS Matteo

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



